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Analysis of Google search results page for each keyword

Keyword PR Domain Y! Links | Y! Linkdomain KWin KWin KWin Alexa Ads
Age Title Domain URL
online poker | 5.4 7 63 293 10 707 050 100% 0% 20%| 30743 view
Average: 5.4 7 63 293 10 707 050 100% 0% 20% 30 743

* PR - average Page Rank

» Domain Age - average age in years of the domain

 Y! Links - average number of incoming links to the URL - according to Yahoo

 Y! Linkdomain - average number of incoming links to the domain - according to Yahoo
« KW in Title - how many sites have the keyword in the page title

* KW in Domain - how many sites have the keyword in the domain name

* KW in URL - how many sites have the keyword in the page URL

» Alexa - Alexa rank

» Ads - link to Google ads for this keyword
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Keyword: online poker

Page Rank

FHS !

PR &

Average Page Rank: 5.4
Click here to see Google ads for this keyword

Analysis of Google search results page:

Domain Y! Y!

. . . URL Title Alexa
Age Links | Linkdomain

PR

Poker - Online
Poker Games
6 8.5 51 560 2 070 000 | http://www.pokerstars.com/ at PokerStars - | 3932
Play Texas
Holdem
Online Poker -
126 ) , Play Online at
6 7.1 285 1 400 000 | http://www.fulltitpoker.com/ Full Tilt Poker
Room
Online Poker
Sites Ranked
& Reviewed | 16 315
Find the Best
Poker Sites ...
Online Poker -
Feel it with
341 ) PartyPoker!
6 0 1 710 000 | http://www.partypoker.com/ Play Texas

717
Hold Em. Get
up ...

2810

http://www.pokerlistings.com/online-poker-roo
ms

6 6.5 42 785 275 000
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10.4

11 789

77 400

http://www.ultimatebet.com/

Online Poker -
Play free
online poker
games at
UltimateBet
Poker Room

31047

7.1

6 758

85 000

http://www.absolutepoker.com/

Online Poker.
Absolute Poker
. Play poker
online today -
free!

40 617

8.7

13 243

101 000 000

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Online_poker

Online poker -
Wikipedia, the
free

encyclopedia

111

11 232

22 100

http://www.poker.com/

Poker.com -
Online Poker
Games, Free
Tournaments,
Rules & News

65 946

5.3

8 695

285 000

http://www.doylesroom.com/

Online Poker
at the only
Online Poker
Room
endorsed by
Doyle Brunson

99 301

5.7

18 861

146 000

http://www.pokerjunkie.com/

Online Poker
Community
with Top
Bonuses,
Promotions,
and Poker Info

47 308

54

63 293

10 707 050

30 743
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